P.O. Box 626 • Andover, NJ 07821
phone: 973-579-2959   fax: 973-579-7275
Warranty:. This product is warranted for a period of 180 days from the date of delivery to purchaser to
be free from defects of material and workmanship when used in a normal manner, and excludes all
implied warranties, including those of merchantability and providing periodic inspection is conducted to
maintain Good Manufacturing Practices. The liability of the Warrantor hereunder excludes consequential
damage to persons or property of all types and is limited, at warrantor’s option, to replace or repair or
refund, as applicable. Purchaser should make written claim to warrantor to commence warranty adjust-
ment procedures. Upon warrantor’s receipt of written notice from purchaser, within the warranty period
that claim is being made, pursuant hereto together and substantiating purchase documentation,
Warrantor shall have reasonable opportunity to inspect all assembly components.
Assembly Length
Hose
End StyleEnd Style
HOW TO ORDER
HOSE ASSEMBLIES
Example:
Hose I.D. Size
In 16th of inch
02 = .125"
04 = .250"
06 = .375"
08 = .500"
12 = .750"
16 = 1.00"
20 = 1.25"
24 = 1.50"
32 = 2.00"
40 = 2.50"
48 = 3.00"
64 = 4.00"
96 = 6.00"
128 = 8.00"
RF Hose Type
RFST
RFSTB
RFRT
RFRTC
RFCTLP
RFFDA
RFFDAE
RFCR
RFCF
RFSC
RFSB
RFS4P
RFSV
RFPC
RFPB
RFPVV
RFPVW
RFPCM
RFPBM
RFSG
RFCSG
RFFTSG
RFPSSG
RFSSHT
RFSSH
RFSSMOH
Size and Style
of Fitting Ends
TC = Sanitary Clamp
MTC = Mini Sanitary Clamp
MXTC = Maxi Tri-Clamp
BSN = Bevel Seat Nut
MBS = Male Beat Seat Threaded
JPM = John Perry Male
JPF = John Perry Female
FIL = Female I-Line®
MIL = Male I-Line®
QL = Q-Line
LJF = Lap Joint Flange
BWT = Butt Weld Tube
BWP = Butt Weld Pipe
MPT = Male Pipe Thread
FPT = Female Pipe Thread
FCL = Female Cam and Groove
MCL = Male Cam Lock
FJIC = Female J.I.C
MUA = Male Union Adapter
FUA = Female Union Adapter
CTA = Compression Tube Adapter
TC = Tube Connector
CTCFN = Compression Tube
Connector Ferrell and Nut
CTAFN = Compression Tube
Adapter Ferrell and Nut
BB = Hose Barb x Hose Barb
Fitting
Material
SS =
316L Stainless
Steel
K =
Kynar®
T =
PTFE
Encapsulated
HC =
Hastelloy C
CS =
Carbon Steel
P =
Polypropylene
M =
Molded
SSFL =
SS Flare Thru
MO=
Monel
Overall
Assembly Length
in Inches
Overall length tolerances
for assemblies are:
1/4" on assemblies
to 24"
1/2" on assemblies 25"
to 60"
1.0" on assemblies
over 60"
{{16 RFRT 16TC16TC SS  AR - 36in
Accessory
AR =
Armor
AC =
Armor Cuff
SL =
Silicone Cover
PO =
Polyolefin Cover
SB =
Stainless Braid
FS =
Fire Sleeve
SG =
Spring Guard
ST =
Shrink PTFE
D =
Donut
CS =
Carbon Steel
150# Flanges
S6 =
316 SS -
150# Flanges
O =
Oxygen
Cleaned
©2005 Rubber Fab Technologies Group – rev. 2/05 – #RF-500-14
Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of Ladish Company
I-Line® is a registered trademark of Cherry Burrell Corp.
Kynar® is a registered trademark of ELF-Atochem